THE DATASHEET OF
AD822ARZ-REEL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Single-Supply, Rail-to-Rail
Low Power FET-Input Op Amp
Data Sheet AD822
Rev. J Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(RM-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
AD822AN −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead PDIP N-8
AD822ANZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead PDIP N-8
AD822AR −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD822AR-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD822AR-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD822ARZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD822ARZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD822ARZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD822ARMZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 #B4A
AD822ARMZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 #B4A
AD822BR −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD822BR-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD822BR-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD822BRZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD822BRZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD822BRZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part, # denotes RoHS-compliant product may be top or bottom marked.
SPICE model is available at www.analog.com.
Data Sheet AD822
Rev. J | Page 23 of 24
NOTES
AD822 Data Sheet
Rev. J | Page 24 of 24
NOTES